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Heidelberg Materials Collect & Go is a dedicated 
service for our asphalt collect customers.  
We prioritise collect customers, which allows you  
to quickly and easily purchase your quality-assured 
asphalt so you can get to your next job.

Refreshments are available, as well as key tools  
of the trade including spades, sealants, rakes,  
brushes and wheelbarrows.

Our loyalty scheme means you now get more out  
of every visit. You will receive one stamp per visit  
when placing an order and adhering to site health  
and safety procedures and, for every completed  
card, we’ll give you a £10 shopping voucher.

To find out more, visit 
heidelbergmaterials.co.uk

 Asphalt 
 Collect & Go
 Southampton

How to collect from us

For standard products in small quantities, 
such as binder or dense surface courses,  
just turn up at our Collect & Go plant.

For large orders, specialist products  
or out of hours collections, call us on  
07773 940 210

http://heidelbergmaterials.co.uk


A275A31

WINCHESTER

SOUTHAMPTON

PORTSMOUTH

CHICHESTER

Cowes

Salisbury

BOURNEMOUTH
Poole

A259

A272

A338

A350

A354

A338

A338

A303

A31

A35

A31

A36

M3

M3

M27

M27

A27

A36

A31

A3

A3

A3049

Payment options

• Account 
• Credit or debit card on placement of order  

by calling 0330 126 0665 

Site facilities

• Shop – essential tools of the trade (see list  
on next page) or additional items on request

•  Refreshments – hot and cold drinks available 
• Toilet facilities on site

Southampton Asphalt Plant

Site address

Heidelberg Materials UK Asphalt and Contracting, 
Eling Wharf, Totton, Southampton, Hampshire SO40 4TE

Contact us

To obtain a quote or place an order call: 0330 123 4722 

Opening times

Hours are Monday 6am until 1pm
Tuesday to Friday 6am until 2pm
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Health and safety

Our Collect & Go sites can be very busy –  
health and safety is essential.

As a minimum, you must wear the following PPE:

• High-visibility long sleeve jacket
• Safety helmet
• Gloves
• Safety steel toe capped boots
• High-visibility trousers

When on site, please also follow  
our safety guidelines:

• Report to the weighbridge before being loaded
•  Use designated vehicle routes, parking areas  

and pedestrian walkways
•  Comply with safety instructions given by  

site staff 
•  Use designated sheeting area/bay to sheet  

and un-sheet your vehicle
•  Switch off your engine and remove the key  

when leaving your vehicle unattended
•   Do not use your mobile phone when driving or  

walking on site
•  Wear ear protection if required in designated areas
•  Do not allow gas cylinders to come into contact  

with hot substances
•  Before manoeuvring, check the area around  

your vehicle for people or hazards
•  Seat belts must be worn at all times when  

inside your vehicle
•  Flashing beacons to be used at all times on site

Products

A full range of standard products (e.g. hot rolled 
asphalt and pre-coated chippings) are available, along 
with specialist products like our Tuff, Dura, Duralayer 
Multi, Sports and era® ranges as well as Airfields. More 
information about our asphalt products can be found at 
heidelbergmaterials.co.uk

Ancilliary products:

• Bitukold – 15kg
• Leotak k140 – 25kg
• Bitukold spray 600ml
• T99 release agent by the litre
• Spreader
• Brush – turks head long shaft
• Asphalt rake – wooden shaft
• Asphalt sheet, green jute – 18ft x 12ft
• T99 spray bottle
• Contractors‘ wheel barrow
• Thermoplastic road marking in primrose,  

white and yellow – 5m
• Square mouth shovel
• PPE – safety glasses, trousers and gloves
• High PSV pre-coated chippings
• Galvanised watering can



Heidelberg Materials UK 
Asphalt and Contracting 
Eling Wharf 
Totton 
Southampton 
Hampshire 
SO40 4TE

To obtain a quote or place an order call: 
0330 123 4722 

Hours are Monday 6am until 1pm
Tuesday to Friday 6am until 2pm

heidelbergmaterials.co.uk
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